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Technical Information of 6V41293NLG8

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

6V41293NLG8

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20QFN

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

6V41293NLG8

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Category

Description

Quantity Available

6V41293NLG8 Details PDF

@ IDT

Integrated Device Technology

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20QFN

500

Series * Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

6V41293NLG8 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 6V41293NLG8 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 6V41293NLG8 IDT (Integrated
Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 6V41293NLG8 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 6V41293NLG8

Image Part Number
L L 6V41293PGG
ot 6V41295NLGS
L L 6V41293NLGIS
ot 6V40088DNBGI8
L L 6V41293NLG
ot 6V41216PGGI
L L 6V41314PGG
ot 6V40088DNBGI
L L 6V41293PGG8
ot 6V41130NLG
L L 6V41314PGG8
ot 6V40088ENBGI8
L L 6V41286PGG
ot 6V41293PGGI8
L L 6V41293PGGI
ot 6V40088CNBGI8
L L 6V41130NLGS
ot 6V40088ENBGI
L L 6V49126NLGI
ot 6V41293NLGl

Description

IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20TSSOP

6V41295NLGS8 IDT

IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20QFN

IC CLK BUFFER 1:4 167MHZ 10DFN

IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20QFN

6V41216PGGI IDT

IC CLK GEN1 PCI-EXPRESS 16TSSOP

IC CLK BUFFER 1:4 167MHZ 10DFN

IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20TSSOP

IC GENERAL PARTS LCD 20QFN

IC CLK GEN1 PCI-EXPRESS 16TSSOP

IC CLK BUFFER 1:4 167MHZ 10DFN

6V41286PGG IDT

IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20TSSOP

IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20TSSOP

IC CLK BUFFER 1:4 167MHZ 10DFN

IC GENERAL PARTS LCD 20QFN

IC CLK BUFFER 1:4 167MHZ 10DFN

IC CLOCK SYNTHESIZER

IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20QFN

Manufacturer

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Quantity

500 pcs

948 pcs

500 pcs

2563 pcs

500 pcs

10 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

21 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

4978 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

6V41293NLG8 Stock
6V41293NLG8 Inventory
Inquiry 6V41293NLG8

6V41293NLG8 Datasheet

6V41293NLG8 Price
6V41293NLG8 Digikey
6V41293NLG8 Image

Download 6V41293NLG8 Datasheet

6V41293NLG8 Electronics
Supplier 6V41293NLG8
6V41293NLG8 Picture

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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