

6V41293NLG8

Part Number	6V41293NLG8	
Manufacturer	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	Integrated Device T
Description	IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20QFN	
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock	GET A QUO
Datasheets		
6V41293NLG8 Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	



JOTE

Technical Information of 6V41293NLG8					
Manufacturer Part Number	6V41293NLG8	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)		
Manufacturer	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	Description	IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20QFN		
Package / Case		Quantity Available	500		
Series	*	Condtion	New Original Stock		
Warranty	100% Perfect Functions	Lead Time	2-3days after payment.		
Payment	PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union	Shipping by	DHL / Fedex / UPS		
Port	HongKong	RFQ Email	Info@ariat-tech.com		

6V41293NLG8 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 6V41293NLG8 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 6V41293NLG8 IDT (Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 6V41293NLG8 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

age	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer		Quantity
Examples Device Technology	6V41293PGG	IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20TSSOP	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
DIDT. Here and David Baltering	6V41295NLG8	6V41295NLG8 IDT	IDT		948 pcs
COLDT. Integrated Device Technology	6V41293NLGI8	IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20QFN	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
CIDT. Integrated Device Technology	6V40088DNBGI8	IC CLK BUFFER 1:4 167MHZ 10DFN	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	2563 pcs
CIDT.	6V41293NLG	IC CLK GEN PCIE 4OUT 20QFN	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
CIDT.	6V41216PGGI	6V41216PGGI IDT	IDT		10 pcs
() IDT Engrand Device Technology	6V41314PGG	IC CLK GEN1 PCI-EXPRESS 16TSS	OP IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
OIDT Regulari Device Technology	6V40088DNBGI	IC CLK BUFFER 1:4 167MHZ 10DFN	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
DIDT Integrated Device References	6V41293PGG8	IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20TSSOP	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
BIDT Magnitud Device References	6V41130NLG	IC GENERAL PARTS LCD 20QFN	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
	6V41314PGG8	IC CLK GEN1 PCI-EXPRESS 16TSS	OP IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
OIDT	6V40088ENBGI8	IC CLK BUFFER 1:4 167MHZ 10DFN	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
DIDT Integrated Device References	6V41286PGG	6V41286PGG IDT	IDT		21 pcs
	6V41293PGGI8	IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20TSSOP	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
	6V41293PGGI	IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20TSSOP	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
	6V40088CNBGI8	IC CLK BUFFER 1:4 167MHZ 10DFN	IDT, Integrated D	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	
CIDT. Integrated Device Technology	6V41130NLG8	IC GENERAL PARTS LCD 20QFN	IDT, Integrated D	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	
CIDT. Integrated Device Redenatory	6V40088ENBGI	IC CLK BUFFER 1:4 167MHZ 10DFN	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
CIDT. Integrated Device Technology	6V49126NLGI	IC CLOCK SYNTHESIZER	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
CIDT. Integrated Device Technology	6V41293NLGI	IC CLK GEN PCIE 40UT 20QFN	IDT, Integrated D	evice Technology Inc	500 pcs
		6V41293NLG8 Electronics6V41293NLG8 ComponentsSupplier 6V41293NLG8Order 6V41293NLG8 Online			
nquiry 6V41293NLG8 6V41293NLG8 Image		6V41293NLG8 Picture 6V41293NLG8 PDF			

 ${\small Electronics \ Components \ Distributor-IC \ Chips \ \& \ IGBT \ Module \ Supplier.}$

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.